ITT C
an
n
o
n
 KJL SerIeS M
IL-D
TL-38999 SerIeS I C

o
n
 KJL SerIeS M
IL-D
TL-38999 SerIeS I C
o
n
n
eC
To
rS
ACCeSSOrIeS
kJl DuMMY receptacleS receptacle DuSt capS plug cap
for flangeD for JaM nut
9 M38999/9-9B MS27502**9c MS27502**9n MS27501**9c
11 M38999/9-11B MS27502**11c MS27502**11n MS27501**11c
13 M38999/9-13B MS27502**13c MS27502**13n MS27501**13c
15 M38999/9-15B MS27502**15c MS27502**15n MS27501**15c
17 M38999/9-17B MS27502**17c MS27502**17n MS27501**17c
19 M38999/9-19B MS27502**19c MS27502**19n MS27501**19c
21 M38999/9-21B MS27502**21c MS27502**21n MS27501**21c
23 M38999/9-23B MS27502**23c MS27502**23n MS27501**23c
25 M38999/9-25B MS27502**25c MS27502**25n MS27501**25c
** Select code for plating
B = Olive Drab Chromate over Cadmium over Nickel (500 Hour Salt Spray)
F = electroless Nickel (Fluid resistant)
A = Gold Iridite over Cadmium over nickel
C = Hard Anodize
kJl enDBellS caBle range
Straight, loW coSt right-angle, loW coSt Min Max
9 M85049/49-2-8** M85049/47-**8 .098 (2.50) .234 (5.94)
11 M85049/49-2-10** M85049/47-**10 .153 (3.80) .234 (5.94)
13 M85049/49-2-12** M85049/47-**12 .190 (4.80) .328 (8.33)
15 M85049/49-2-14** M85049/47-**14 .260 (6.60) .457 (11.61)
17 M85049/49-2-16** M85049/47-**16 .283 (7.20) .614 (15.60)
19 M85049/49-2-18** M85049/47-**18 .325 (8.30) .634 (16.10)
21 M85049/49-2-20** M85049/47-**20 .343 (8.70) .698 (17.73)
23 M85049/49-2-22** M85049/47-**22 .381 (9.70) .823 (20.90)
25 M85049/49-2-24** M85049/47-**24 .418 (10.60) .853 (21.67)
** Select code for plating selection
W = Olive Drab Chromate over Cadmium over Nickel (1000-Hour Salt Spray)
N = electroless Nickel (Fluid resistant)
A = Black Anodize